
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930003211 5PSSDB 20.33 4.55 92.50

1930003218P5 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.38 4.20 85.60

1930003223P5 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 20.36 4.55 92.64

1930003230P5 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.36 4.55 92.64

1975004242P16 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.17 4.55 91.77

1975004248P16 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 20.17 4.55 91.77

1975004255P16 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.13 4.20 84.55

1975004261P16 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 20.18 4.55 91.82

1975004268P16 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.19 5.70 115.08

1975004279P16 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.13 4.55 91.59

1975004291P16 - (323-4680) SIENNA 72 7PSSDB 20.13 4.20 84.55

1975004309P16 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 20.15 5.45 109.82

1975004317P16 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1975004323P16 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.20 5.70 115.14

1975004334P16 - (323-4429) Alliance Stafford & Main 5PSSDB 20.16 5.95 119.95

1975004344P16 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1975004350 5PSSDB 20.13 5.95 119.77

1648.45

5% -82.42

SUBTOTAL 1566.03

-$183.48

TOTAL $1382.55

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 1/8/2026

Francisco Sanchez R006442

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - 323-4600

P16 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5

Fuel


	01-01-2026 TO 01-07-2026



